2011 Visa Championships

Junior All-Around Finals

Aug. 20, 2011

Roy Wilkins Auditorium - Saint Paul, Minn.

Athlete Score
1 Rebecca Sereda 198.1
Jr Clubs 25.95
Jr Clubs 25.9

Jr Hoop 23.775
Jr Hoop 23.875
Jr Ribbon 25.975

Jr Ribbon 22.95

Jr Ball 24.9

Jr Ball 24.775

2 Jazzy Kerber 194.85
Jr Clubs 22.825

Jr Clubs 24

Jr Hoop 25.35

Jr Hoop 24.975

Jr Ribbon 24.7

Jr Ribbon 24.6

Jr Ball 24.15

Jr Ball 24.25

3 Serena Lu 191.525

Jr Clubs 24.175
Jr Clubs 23.775
Jr Hoop 23.875

Jr Hoop 24.3

Jr Ribbon 23.275

Jr Ribbon 24.2

Jr Ball 23.975

Jr Ball 23.95

4 Ronit Shamuilov 191.2
Jr Clubs 24.6

Jr Clubs 22.25

Jr Hoop 24.65

Jr Hoop 25.1

Jr Ribbon 24.45

Jr Ribbon 22.325

Jr Ball 24.2

Jr Ball 23.625

5 Cindy Lu 191.175
Jr Clubs 24.025

Jr Clubs 23.85

Jr Hoop 24.4

Jr Hoop 24.75



Jr Ribbon
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ball
Jr Ball
6 Julia Garbuz

Jr Clubs
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Hoop
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ball
Jr Ball

7 Monica Rokhman
Jr Clubs
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Hoop
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ball
Jr Ball

8 Jennifer Rokhman
Jr Clubs
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Hoop
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ribbon
Jr Ball
Jr Ball

24.075
22.55
23.825
23.7
186.225
22.325
24.4
24.625
21.85
23.025
22.85
22.8
24.35
183.125
21.525
22.15
21.275
23.725
23.125
23.525
24.15
23.65
180.75
21.775
23.725
22.275
22.175
22.675
22.75
23.45
21.925



