2011 Visa Championships Junior All-Around Finals Aug. 20, 2011 Roy Wilkins Auditorium - Saint Paul, Minn.

Athlete	Score
1 Rebecca Sereda	198.1
Jr Clubs	25.95
Jr Clubs	25.9
Jr Hoop	23.775
Jr Hoop	23.875
Jr Ribbon	25.975
Jr Ribbon	22.95
Jr Ball	24.9
Jr Ball	24.775
2 Jazzy Kerber	194.85
Jr Clubs	22.825
Jr Clubs	24
Jr Hoop	25.35
Jr Hoop	24.975
Jr Ribbon	24.7
Jr Ribbon	24.6
Jr Ball	24.15
Jr Ball	24.25
3 Serena Lu	191.525
Jr Clubs	24.175
Jr Clubs	23.775
Jr Hoop	23.875
Jr Hoop	24.3
Jr Ribbon	23.275
Jr Ribbon	24.2
Jr Ball	23.975
Jr Ball	23.95
4 Ronit Shamuilov	191.2
Jr Clubs	24.6
Jr Clubs	22.25
Jr Hoop	24.65
Jr Hoop	25.1
Jr Ribbon	24.45
Jr Ribbon	22.325
Jr Ball	24.2
Jr Ball	23.625
5 Cindy Lu	191.175
Jr Clubs	24.025
Jr Clubs	23.85
Jr Hoop	24.4
Jr Hoop	24.75

	Jr Ribbon	24.075
	Jr Ribbon	22.55
	Jr Ball	23.825
	Jr Ball	23.7
6 Julia Garbuz		186.225
	Jr Clubs	22.325
	Jr Clubs	24.4
	Jr Hoop	24.625
	Jr Hoop	21.85
	Jr Ribbon	23.025
	Jr Ribbon	22.85
	Jr Ball	22.8
	Jr Ball	24.35
7 Monica Rokhman		183.125
	Jr Clubs	21.525
	Jr Clubs	22.15
	Jr Hoop	21.275
	Jr Hoop	23.725
	Jr Ribbon	23.125
	Jr Ribbon	23.525
	Jr Ball	24.15
	Jr Ball	23.65
8 Jennifer Rokhman		180.75
	Jr Clubs	21.775
	Jr Clubs	23.725
	Jr Hoop	22.275
	Jr Hoop	22.175
	Jr Ribbon	22.675
	Jr Ribbon	22.75
	Jr Ball	23.45
	Jr Ball	21.925